
Rochdale & District Riding Club - Dressage Points Table 2025

Any errors or omissions please ring Penny Ridley on  07795201135

MEMBERS MUST HAVE BEEN PLACED ONCE 1ST TO 4TH AND ATTENDED 3 DRESSAGE COMPETITIONS FOR END 
OF SEASON TROPHIES TO BE AWARDED AT THE PRESENTATION EVENING

A= AVERAGE POINTS WILL BE AWARDED TO MEMBERS WHO HAVE MISSED THE DRESSAGE TO
REPRESENT THE RIDING CLUB. THESE WILL BE CALCULATED AT THE END OF THE SEASON.

Class 1 Lead Rein Intro Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Elle Jane Trophy
MADELAINE HARRISON RUBY 7 8 8 7 8 38 1ST
JESSICA SOWDEN JULMAR IKARUS 8 7 8 7 30 2ND
JESSICA SOWDEN WYNSWOOD EVENSONG 6 6

Class 2 Junior Intro Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Richard & Angela Trophy
ELEANOR HARRISON THE DARK KNIGHT 8 2 8 8 2 28 1ST
MAGGIE WILDING PUMPHILL RASPUTIN 6 2 2 5 5 20 2ND
TORI MARRIOTT TELYNAU HOTSHOT 2 8 2 2 6 20 2ND
KARA STARR OXVIEW MARIO 2 7 5 2 16 4TH
NIAMH GREENWOOD BRIARS VALHALLA 7 8 15
LILY DALE BLUE EYED SYD 7 6 13
LILY MAE SOWDWN WYNSFORD EVENSONG 5 2 2 2 2 13
FREYA BUTTERWORTH COTTONSOCKS 2 5 2 2 2 13
BROOKLYN O'SHEA NOBBY 111 2 7 9
NIAMH GREENWOOD HIXTON HONEY MAKER 7 7
LILY DALE JESS 6 6
GRACE BUTTERWORTH COTTONSOCKS 2 2 2 6
LILY MAE SOWDWN JULMAR IKARUS 2 2 4
HATTIE BAKER GINNY'S HERO 2 2
RILEY JADE CHAMBERS BLAZE BALLY DOOLEGH 2 2
BROOKLYN O'SHEA CAYBERRY COCO CHANNEL 2 2
ISABELLA BROOK WILD INDIAN RAINDANCE 2 2

Class 3 Senior Intro Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Fowden Trophy
SARAH HARWOOD ASHBROOK RILEY 6 6 6 7 2 27 1ST
ELEANOR MINTON WARRENTED 7 2 8 8 25 2ND
SUE SPENCER FORANS SWEET MOUNTAIN 7 8 6 21 3RD
EMMA ROBINSON CARNACALLA HOLLY 5 2 5 5 2 19 4TH
FIONA KNAPPER FLOKI 8 2 2 2 2 16
MEGAN WHITWORTH FERRYKNAP SILVER BULLET 2 2 2 6
CAROLYN POOLEY MYESMYNECH MASTERMIND 5 5
VICKY MANN FAIRGROVE EMERALD 2 2 4
ROSIE HURST JOEY 2 2 4
VICTORIA HETERICK LATTON GENT 2 2
ALICIA HOULIHAN PAIRE AN FAOI DIAMOND 2 2
DEBBIE SPENCER BRACKLINS AVENGER 2 2
ROSIE HURST DANNY 2 2

Class 4 Senior Beginners Prelim Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Ridley Trophy
ELEANOR MINTON WARRENTED 2 7 6 8 8 31 1ST
SHANNON ROCHE DELSAY BUACHAILL 8 8 8 2 2 28 2ND
SARAH HARWOOD ASHBROOK RILEY 2 2 7 6 2 19 3RD
FIONA KNAPPER FLOKI 7 2 5 2 2 18 4TH
HELENE JOYCE BOWLAND SKY DANCER 7 2 6 2 17
SUE SPENCER FORANS SWEET MOUNTAIN 5 6 2 13
EMMA ROBINSON CARNACALLA HOLLY 2 2 2 2 2 10
KYM TEMPEST SASHA'S FOLLY 2 7 9
MEGAN SEDMAN DANASH THE DARK DESTROYER 2 6 8
MEGAN WHITWORTH FERRYKNAP SILVER BULLET 2 2 2 6
CAROLYN POOLEY MYESMYNECH MASTERMIND 5 5
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VICKY MANN FAIRGROVE EMERALD 2 2 4
ISABELLA WEIGH BANJO 2 2
MICHELLE WEBBER NEBO MAVERICK 2 2 2
KIM RAMSDEN SUMMER 2 2
ALICIA HOULIHAN PAIRE AN FAOI DIAMOND 2 2
DEBBIE SPENCER BRACKLINS AVENGER 2 2

Class 5 Junior Prelim Dressage - 12 years & under APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Boyden Trophy
TORI MARRIOTT TELYNAU HOTSHOT 8 7 7 8 7 37 1ST
ELEANOR HARRISON THE DARK KNIGHT 7 6 6 7 5 31 2ND
MAGGIE WILDING PUMPHILL RASPUTIN 8 8 5 8 29 3RD
NIAMH GREENWOOD HIXTON HONEY MAKER 2 6 6 14 4TH
LILY MAE SOWDWN WYNSFORD EVENSONG 6 6
ALESSANDRO GUARINO BRONHEULOG CHEEKO 2 2

Class 6 Junior Prelim Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Naylors Trophy
FREYA BUTTERWORTH COTTONSOCKS 7 7 2 8 8 32 1ST
EMILY MARR RYNYS ROB ROY 8 8 8 7 31 2ND
KARA STARR OXVIEW MARIO 5 5 5 5 20 3RD
JADE HUGGETT SPARTACUS ROYALE 2 6 7 15 4TH
LILY DALE BLUE EYED SYD 7 6 13
LILY MCNALLY PRINCESS KATE 2 6 8
HATTIE BAKER GINNY'S HERO 2 2
LILY DALE JESS 2 2

Class 7 Senior Prelim Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Beauty Trophy
MEGAN CHAMBERS CUSHLA 7 8 8 8 31 1ST
SHANNON ROCHE DELSAY BUACHAILL 8 7 2 6 7 30 2ND
LILLIE MOORES GLENHIRAN SEIMON 2 6 7 15 3RD
JACKIE BROADHURST SPIRIT 2 2 5 2 11 4TH
JUNE QUINN SHOOTERS RIVER OF DREAMS 2 2 2 2 8
OLIVIA WRIGHT NIADONNIE VAN DE MAART JESHOEVE 6 6
SUE FLETCHER MURPHY 2 2 2 6
KYM TEMPEST SASHA'S FOLLY 5 5
TRACY HOWARD DIGGER 5 5
BETHANY FORD KOH I NOR 111 2 2 4
MEGAN SEDMAN DANASH THE DARK DESTROYER 2 2
ISABELLA WEIGH BANJO 2 2
ASH GREENWOOD CASSIE 2 2
KIM RAMSDEN SUMMER 2 2

Class 8 Junior Novice Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Bruno Shield
EMILY MARR RYNYS ROB ROY 8 8 8 7 31 1ST
JADE HUGGETT SPARTACUS ROYALE 6 7 8 21 2ND
LILY MCNALLY PRINCESS KATE 7 7 14
ISLA BARON SYCAMORE CHARM 8 8

Class 9 Senior Novice Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
Marlay Touchdown Shield
RUBY TAYLOR GRAND ILLUSION 6 8 6 20 1ST
OLIVIA WRIGHT NIADONNIE VAN DE MAART JESHOEVE 5 7 7 19 2ND
MEGAN CHAMBERS CUSHLA 2 2 7 7 18 3RD
DAWN GUMBLEY FREDRICO GRANGE 8 2 2 6 18 3RD
LAURA BORRELL NAVARONE 8 8 16
OLIVIA PRIOR FIDDLERS GREENSPIKE 2 5 5 12
LILLIE MOORES GLENHIRAN SEIMON 2 5 2 9
CARLEY CORLETT BELVEDERE 7 7
TRACY HOWARD DIGGER 6 6
ASH GREENWOOD CASSIE 2 2
STACY WHITWORTH BOWLAND JACK 2 2

Class 10 Open Elementary Dressage APR MAY JUN JUL AUG TOTAL
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Mr Taylor Trophy
OLIVIA PRIOR FIDDLERS GREENSPIKE 6 7 8 21 1ST
RUBY TAYLOR GRAND ILLUSION 2 6 8 16 2ND
ELLIE HAMILTON FLORENTINO 11 7 8 15
MARNIE HOLT BOYDEN GLEN BREEZE 8 8
CARLEY CORLETT BELVEDERE 7 7
ANDREA HARWOOD FFLAD PRINCE OF WALES 2 5 7
EMMA TYLER MAESMYHECJ TRYSOR 6 6
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